







<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
1.00	15.7.4 : Demolishing brick work manually / by mechanical means including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 metres lead as per direction of Engineer-in-Charge.In cement mortar	2.261	cum	1027.01	Rupees One Thousand & Twenty Seven and Paise One Only	2322.07
2.00	od3/2016_2017 : Chipping and removing portions of existing R.C.C. work carefully without damaging the remaining structure and removing the debris within a distance of 150 m	.636	cum	6042.75	Rupees Six Thousand & Fourty Two and Paise Seventy Five Only	3843.19
3.00	15.12.1 : Dismantling doors, windows and clerestory windows (steel or wood ) shutter including chowkhats, architrave, holdfasts etc. complete and stacking within 50 metres lead:Of area 3 sq. metres and below	3.00	each	192.37	Rupees One Hundred & Ninety Two and Paise Thirty Seven Only	577.11
4.00	od4/2016_2017 : carpenter engaged for repairing and refixing windows	1.00	each	688.10	Rupees Six Hundred & Eighty Eight and Paise Ten Only	688.10

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
5.00	2.8.1 : Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator) /manual means in foundation trenches or drains (not exceeding 1.5 m in width or 10 sqm on plan), including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms, lift up to 1.5 m, including getting out the excavated soil and disposal of surplus excavated soil as directed, within a lead of 50 m.All kinds of soil	25.00	cum	214.50	Rupees Two Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Fifty Only	5362.50
6.00	4.1.8 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level:1:4:8 (1 cement : 4 coarse sand : 8 graded stone aggregate 40 nominal size)	5.00	cum	5857.74	Rupees Five Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Seven and Paise Seventy Four Only	29288.70

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
7.00	50.4.1.1 : Providing and laying in position cement concrete 1:2:4 ( 1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 12.5 mm nominal size) up to floor five level excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing for leveling coarse of floor and roof etc.Providing and laying in position cement concrete 1:2:4 ( 1 cement : 2 coarse sand : 4 graded stone aggregate 12.5 mm nominal size) up to floor five level excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing for leveling coarse of floor and roof etc.	1.50	cum	7405.81	Rupees Seven Thousand Four Hundred & Five and Paise Eighty One Only	11108.72
8.00	5.9.1 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Foundations, footings, bases of columns, etc for mass concrete	17.00	sqm	267.55	Rupees Two Hundred & Sixty Seven and Paise Fifty Five Only	4548.35
9.00	5.9.3 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Suspended floors, roofs, landings, balconies and access platform	40.00	sqm	547.01	Rupees Five Hundred & Fourty Seven and Paise One Only	21880.40

Signature of Tenderer with seal




Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara				 <b>PRINT</b>	
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

**(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)**

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
10.00	5.9.5 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Lintels, beams, plinth beams, girders bressumers and cantilevers	40.00	sqm	452.36	Rupees Four Hundred & Fifty Two and Paise Thirty Six Only	18094.40
11.00	5.9.6 : Centering and shuttering including strutting, etc. and removal of form for:Columns, Pillars, Piers, Abutments, Posts and Struts	20.00	sqm	617.42	Rupees Six Hundred & Seventeen and Paise Fourty Two Only	12348.40
12.00	5.1.2 : Providing and laying in position specified grade of reinforced cement concrete, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement - All work up to plinth level:1:1:5:3 (1 cement 1.5 coarse sand :3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size	9.00	cum	8484.91	Rupees Eight Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Four and Paise Ninety One Only	76364.19

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
13.00	5.2.2 : Reinforced cement concrete work in walls (any thickness), including attached pilasters, buttresses, plinth and string courses, fillets, columns, pillars, piers, abutments, posts and struts etc. up tot floor five level excluding cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement :1:1.5:3( 1 cement : 1.5 coarse sand : 3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	1.00	cum	9634.49	Rupees Nine Thousand Six Hundred & Thirty Four and Paise Fourty Nine Only	9634.49

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
14.00	50.5.3 : Reinforced cement concrete work in beams,suspended floors, roofs having slope up to 15 degree landings, balconies, shelves, chajjas, lintels, bands, plain window sills, staircases and spiral stair cases up to floor five level excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement, with 1:1.5:3 ( 1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).Reinforced cement concrete work in beams,suspended floors, roofs having slope up to 15 degree landings, balconies, shelves, chajjas, lintels, bands, plain window sills, staircases and spiral stair cases up to floor five level excluding the cost of centering, shuttering, finishing and reinforcement, with 1:1.5:3 ( 1 cement: 1.5 coarse sand:3 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size).	7.60	cum	9918.04	Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred & Eighteen and Paise Four Only	75377.10

Signature of Tenderer with seal




Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara					
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>PRINT</b>	
				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	

### SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
15.00	5.22.1 : Steel reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete upto plinth levelMild steel and Medium Tensile steel bars	770.00	kg	88.46	Rupees Eighty Eight and Paise Fourty Six Only	68114.20
16.00	5.22A.1 : Steel reinforcement for R.C.C work including straightening, cutting, bending, placing in position and binding all complete above plinth level.Mild steel and Medium Tensile steel bars	1150.00	kilogram	88.46	Rupees Eighty Eight and Paise Fourty Six Only	101729.00
17.00	od6/2016_2017 : Supplying and fixing SS hook best quality	3.10	kg	185.85	Rupees One Hundred & Eighty Five and Paise Eighty Five Only	576.14
18.00	50.6.1.4 : Solid block masonry using pre cast solid blocks (Factory made) of size 30x20x20cm or nearest available size confirming to IS 2185 part I of 1979 for foundation and plinth with thickness 20cm and above in: CM 1:6 ( 1 cement : 6 coarse sand ) etc complete	1.00	cum	5050.46	Rupees Five Thousand & Fifty and Paise Fourty Six Only	5050.46

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara					
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>PRINT</b>	
				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	




### SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
19.00	50.6.1.5 : Solid block masonry using pre cast solid blocks ( Factory made) of size 30x20x20cm or nearest available size confirming to IS 2185 Part I of 1979 for super structure up to floor two level thickness 20cm and above in: CM 1:6 ( 1 cement : 6 coarse sand) etc complete	11.50	cum	5482.32	Rupees Five Thousand Four Hundred & Eighty Two and Paise Thirty Two Only	63046.68
20.00	50.6.3.1 : Solid block masonry using pre cast solid blocks ( Factory made) of size 40x20x10cm or nearest available size confirming to IS 2185 part I of 1979 for foundation and plinth for 10 cm thick wall in CM 1:6 ( 1 cement : 6 coarse sand) including cost of scaffolding etc complete	1.00	cum	5774.14	Rupees Five Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Four and Paise Fourteen Only	5774.14
21.00	13.1.1 : 12 mm cement plaster of mix:1:4 ( 1 cement : 4 fine sand)	165.00	sqm	222.47	Rupees Two Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Fourty Seven Only	36707.55
22.00	13.7.1 : 12 mm cement plaster finished with a floating coat of neat cement of mix:1:3 ( 1 cement : 3 fine sand)	40.00	sqm	295.74	Rupees Two Hundred & Ninety Five and Paise Seventy Four Only	11829.60

Signature of Tenderer with seal






Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara				 <b>PRINT</b>	
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	

### SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
23.00	50.13.1 : 9 mm cement plastering of mix : 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand ) including all cost of materials, labour charges etc complete 9 mm cement plastering of mix : 1:3 (1 cement : 3 fine sand ) including all cost of materials, labour charges etc complete	45.00	sqm	208.92	Rupees Two Hundred & Eight and Paise Ninety Two Only	9401.40
24.00	od7/2016_2017 : Providing water cut beeding 25mm wide and 15mm thick in C M 1:3	50.00	metre	60.20	Rupees Sixty and Paise Twenty Only	3010.00
25.00	od8/2016_2017 : Ornamental work representing brick masonry with C.M 1:3, 15mm thick one coat and providing 10X15mm groove by cutting plastering on walls horizontally and vertically with proper intervals etc. complete	4.50	sqm	712.48	Rupees Seven Hundred & Twelve and Paise Fourty Eight Only	3206.16

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		<b>%</b>

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
26.00	11.41.2 : Providing and laying vitrified floor tiles in different sizes (thickness to be specified by the manufacturer) with water absorption less than 0.08% and conforming to IS : 15622, of approved make, in all colours and shades, laid on 20 mm thick cement mortar 1:4(1 cement : 4 coarse sand), including grouting the joints with white cement and matching pigments etc., complete.Size of Tile 600 x 600 mm.	25.00	sqm	1914.76	Rupees One Thousand Nine Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Seventy Six Only	47869.00
27.00	9.121 : Providing and fixing Fiber Glass Reinforced plastic (FRP) Door Frames of cross- section 90 mm x 45 mm having single rebate of 32 mm x 15 mm to receive shutter of 30 mm thickness. The laminated shall be moulded with fire resistant grade unsaturated polyester resin and chopped mat. Door frame laminate shall be 2 mm thick and shall be filled with suitable wooden block in all the three legs. The frame shall be covered with fiber glass from all sides. M.S. stay shall be provided at the bottom to steady the frame.	6.00	metre	656.71	Rupees Six Hundred & Fifty Six and Paise Seventy One Only	3940.26

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		<b>%</b>

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

**(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)**

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
28.00	9.122.1 : Providing and fixing to existing door frames.30 mm thick Glas Fibre Reinforced Plastic (FRP) panelled door shutter of required colour and approved brand and manufacture, made with fire - retardant grade unsaturated polyester resin, moulded to 3 mm thick FRP laminate for forming hollow rails and styles, with wooden frame and suitable blocks of seasoned wood inside at required places for fixing of fittings, cast monolithically with 5 mm thick FRP laminate for panels conforming to IS : 14856, including fixing to frames.	2.00	sqm	3270.13	Rupees Three Thousand Two Hundred & Seventy and Paise Thirteen Only	6540.26
29.00	9.100.1 : Providing and fixing aluminium handles, ISI marked, anodised (anodic coating not less than grade AC 10 as per IS : 1868) transparent or dyed to required colour or shade, with necessary screws etc. complete:125 mm	4.00	no	95.06	Rupees Ninety Five and Paise Six Only	380.24
30.00	9.70.2 : Providing and fixing IS : 12817 marked stainless steel butt hinges with stainless steel screws etc. complete:100x58x1.90 mm	4.00	no	121.28	Rupees One Hundred & Twenty One and Paise Twenty Eight Only	485.12

Signature of Tenderer with seal




Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara					
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>PRINT</b>	
				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	

### SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
31.00	50.9.15.1 : Supplying and fixing 200 mm Aluminium aldrop	2.00	no	171.25	Rupees One Hundred & Seventy One and Paise Twenty Five Only	342.50
32.00	14.41 : Providing and fixing 85x42 mm chromium plated brass pull bolt lock with necessary chromium plated brass screws, nuts bolts and washers etc. complete.	1.00	no	286.48	Rupees Two Hundred & Eighty Six and Paise Fourty Eight Only	286.48
33.00	9.53 : Providing 40x5 mm flat iron hold fast 40 cm long including fixing to frame with 10 mm diameter bolts, nuts and wooden plugs and embeddings in cement concrete block 30x10x15 cm 1:3:6 mix ( 1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	12.00	each	159.82	Rupees One Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Eighty Two Only	1917.84
34.00	9.48.2 : Providing and fixing M.S. Grills of required pattern in frames of windows etc. with M.S. flats, square or round bars etc. including priming coat with approved steel primer all complete.Fixed to openings/ wooden frames with rawl plugs screws etc	55.00	kg	159.21	Rupees One Hundred & Fifty Nine and Paise Twenty One Only	8756.55

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
35.00	21.1.1.2 : Providing and fixing aluminium work for doors, windows, ventilators and partitions with extruded built up standard tubular sections/ appropriate Z sections and other sections of approved make conforming to IS : 733 and IS: 1285, fixing with dash fasteners of required dia and size, including necessary filling up the gaps at junctions, i.e. at top, bottom and sides with required EPDM rubber/ neoprene gasket etc. Aluminium sections shall be smooth, rust free, straight, mitred and jointed mechanically wherever required including cleat angle, Aluminnium snap beading for glazing /paneling, C.P. brass/ stainless steel screws, all complete as per architectural drawings and the directions of Engineer-in-charge.(Glazing, paneling and dash fasteners to be paid for separately):For fixed portionPowder coated aluminium (minimum thickness of powder coating 50 micron)	15.00	kg	514.46	Rupees Five Hundred & Fourteen and Paise Fourty Six Only	7716.90

Signature of Tenderer with seal




<b>Tender Inviting Authority:</b>				 <b>VALIDATE</b>  <b>PRINT</b>  <b>HELP</b>
<b>Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara</b>				
<b>Contract No: Civil Works/</b>				
<b>Bidder Name:</b>		<b>Excess ( + )</b>		%

**SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
36.00	21.1.2.2 : For shutters of doors, windows & ventilators including providing and fixing hinges / pivots and making provision for fixing of fittings wherever required including the cost of EPDM rubber/ neoprene gasket required (Fittings shall be paid for separately) Powder coated aluminium (minimum thickness of powder coating 50 micron)	12.00	kg	593.45	Rupees Five Hundred & Ninety Three and Paise Fourty Five Only	7121.40
37.00	21.3.1 : Providing and fixing glazing in aluminium door, window, ventilator shutters and partitions etc. with EPDM rubber / neoprene gasket etc. complete as per the architectural drawings and the directions of Engineer - in Charge. ( Cost of aluminium snap beading shall be paid in basic item):With float glass panes of 4.0 mm thickness	3.00	sqm	1128.67	Rupees One Thousand One Hundred & Twenty Eight and Paise Sixty Seven Only	3386.01
38.00	14.54.1 : Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to an give even shade:One or more coats on old work	6.00	sqm	66.05	Rupees Sixty Six and Paise Five Only	396.30

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Tender Inviting Authority:				 <b>VALIDATE</b>	
Name of Work: Construction of a building for Housing Gamma Irradiation Chamber at RTL, Main Campus Vellanikkara				 <b>PRINT</b>	
Contract No: Civil Works/				 <b>HELP</b>	
Bidder Name:		Excess ( + )		%	

### SCHEDULE OF WORKS

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

Sl. No.	Description of work	No. or Qty.	Unit	Estimated Rate		AMOUNT Rs. P
				Figure	Words	
39.00	13.62.1 : Painting with synthetic enamel paint of approved brand and manufacture of required colour to give an even shade:Two or more coats on new work over an under coat of suitable shade with ordinary paint of approved brand and manufacture .	3.00	sqm	144.70	Rupees One Hundred & Forty Four and Paise Seventy Only	434.10
40.00	od9/2016_2017 : White cement priming coat over newly plastered surface after cleaning the surface	195.00	sqm	16.07	Rupees Sixteen and Paise Seven Only	3133.65
41.00	13.60.1 : Wall painting with acrylic emulsion paint of approved brand and manufacture to give an even shade:Two or more coats on new work	85.00	sqm	109.63	Rupees One Hundred & Nine and Paise Sixty Three Only	9318.55
42.00	13.46.1 : Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade:New work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltr/10 sqm over and including priming coat of exterior primer applied @ 2.20 kg/10 sqm)	115.00	sqm	122.57	Rupees One Hundred & Twenty Two and Paise Fifty Seven Only	14095.55
Total Estimated Cost in Figures						<b>696003.75</b>
Quoted Amount					<b>696003.75</b>	<b>696004.00</b>
Quoted Rate in Words		<b>Rupees Six Lakh Ninety Six Thousand &amp; Four Only</b>				

Signature of Tenderer with seal